
Term 3

Mon 7th Jan 3:15 - 4pm Marathon 

Tue 8th Jan

Wed 9th Jan

Thur 10th Jan

Fri 11th Jan Diary on website

Mon 14th Jan Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon 

Tue 15th Jan Y3&4 trip Piano lessons

Wed 16th Jan

Thur 17th Jan Y5&6 trip

Fri 18th Jan Diary on website

Mon 21st Jan Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tue 22nd Jan Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 23rd Jan 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thur 24th Jan Y1&2 trip 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts

Fri 25th Jan Diary on website

Mon 28th Jan Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tues 29th Jan Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 30th Jan 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thur 31st Jan 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts

Fri 1st Feb Diary on website

Mon 4th Feb Class 1&2 trip Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tues 5th Feb Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 6th Feb 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thur 7th Feb 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts

Fri 8th Feb Diary on website

Mon 11th Feb Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tues 12th Feb Swimming 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 13th Feb Reception trip uniform order 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thur 14th Feb Class 3&4 trip 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts

Fri 15th Feb Diary on website

Young Voices

Date

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Calendar of events Spring Term 2019

HALF TERM                                                                                                                                                                                                   

MONDAY 18TH  - FRIDAY 22ND FEBRUARY 

Activities during the school day After school activities 



Term 4

Mon 25th Feb Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tue 26th Feb Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 27th Feb 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thur 28th Feb 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts, Infant Fitness

Fri 1st Mar Diary on websiteDiary

Mon 4th Mar Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tue 5th Mar Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 6th Mar 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thu 7th Mar World Book Day 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts, Infant Fitness
Fri 8th Mar Diary on website

Mon 11th Mar Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tue 12th Mar Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 13th Mar 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thu 14th Mar 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts, Infant Fitness

Fri 15th Mar Red Nose Day Diary on website

Mon 18th Mar Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon, Computing

Tue 19th Mar Swimming Piano lessons 3:15 - 4pm Dance, Infant Art, French, Hockey

Wed 20th Mar 3:15 - 4pm Fun 'n' Faith, Gymnastics, Gardening

Thu 21st Mar Interim Reports out 3:15 - 4pm Junior Art, Public Speaking, Crafts, Infant Fitness

Fri 22nd Mar Diary on website

Mon 25th Mar Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon 

Tue 26th Mar Swimming Piano lessons

Wed 27th Mar

Thu 28th Mar
Fri 29th Mar Diary on website

Mon 1st Apr Recorder/guitar/ukulele lessons 3:15 - 4pm Marathon 

Tue 2nd Apr Swimming Piano lessons

Wed 3rd Apr Easter Disco

Thu 4th Apr
Fri 5th Apr Egg Rolling Diary on website

WISHING YOU A VERY HAPPY EASTER                                                                                                                                                                                       

Back at school on Wednesday 24th April 2019

Date

Merit Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

1:30pm finish

After school activities 

3.30-6.30pm Parent consultations

1.30-5pm Parent consultations

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Sharing Assembly

Easter Service

Activities during the school day

Calendar of events Spring Term 2019





 


